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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pearl Lightwood - (1304838) - Middlesbrough SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under
38.47 401 H 12/03/22  Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro
38.96 386 H 16/10/22 ~ BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Middlesboro
38.97 385 H 12/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro
39.08 382 H 17/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro
39.14 380 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Middlesboro
39.26 377 H 09/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro
39.36 374 H 23/10/21 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro
39.43 372 H 23/02/19  Middlesbrough AA Grade 2019 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro
39.46 371 22/02/20 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2020 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro
39.57 368 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro
39.71 364 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro
40.52 343 H 22/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro
40.58 341 H 30/12/17  MASC Club Championships 2017 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro
40.97 332 H 06/06/21 Middlesbrough Neptune Centre Middlesboro
40.98 331 H 1012117 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro
41.47 320 H 06/01/18  Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro
43.04 286 H 21/10/17  Middlesbrough Halloween 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro
43.94 269 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro
45.14 248 H 26/03/17 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Middlesboro
46.08 233 H 22/10/16 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro
46.65 224 H 16/10/16 DCASC Medley Challenge Durham Middlesboro
4717 217 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Middlesboro
48.90 195 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Middlesboro 3
49.57 187 H 19/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3
50.19 180 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Middlesboro 3
51.80 164 H 13/12/15 Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015 Middlesborough 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
39.08
40.52
39.14
38.96
38.97
38.47
39.71
39.36
40.97
39.46
39.57
39.43
39.26
41.47
40.58
40.98
43.04
43.94
45.14
46.08
46.65
47.17
49.57
48.90
50.19
51.86
51.80
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WA Pts

382
343
380
386
385
401
364
374
332
371
368
372
377
320
341
331
286
269
248
233
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195
180
163
164
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Date

17/12/23
22/10/23
07/01/23
16/10/22
12/06/22
12/03/22
12/12/21
23/10/21
06/06/21
22/02/20
04/01/20
23/02/19
09/12/18
06/01/18
30/12/17
10112/17
21/10117
18/06/17
26/03/17
22/10/16
16/10/16
09/10/16
19/06/16
15/05/16
03/04/16
09/01/16
13/12/15
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Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023
Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet
Middlesbrough

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2020 Gala
Billingham New Year Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2019 Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala
Billingham ASC New Year Meet

MASC Club Championships 2017
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween 2017 Meet

Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
DCASC Medley Challenge

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Spa Town Meet

Billingham New Year Meet

Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015
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Venue

Middlesborough
Middlesborough
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Neptune Centre
Middlesbrough
Billingham

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Billingham

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Durham

Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Billingham

Middlesborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 0
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
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